
2022 OVERALL STANDINGS

POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 16 R3 R4 R5 R6 R13 R14 R15 R16 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 R28

1 MILAN Nicolas FRA 371 371 30 36 50 50 50 33 36 36 50

2 GUILLOT Marc FRA 333 333 42 42 33 42 33 36 42 33 30

3 POUGET David FRA 317 317 36 33 36 3 42 42 50 42 33

4 JURADO Anthony FRA 299 299 50 50 3 8 36 50 10 50 42

5 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy POL 294 294 33 30 42 33 27 30 33 30 36

6 MAIO Guillaume FRA 174 174 22 20 30 16 18 22 0 22 24

7 PEKAR Tomàs CZC 171 171 0 0 18 18 30 24 27 27 27

8 MILJKOVIC Nikola SER 157 157 0 0 20 22 24 27 24 18 22

9 PANTTILA Juuso FIN 151 151 20 3 24 24 10 12 18 20 20

10 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA 119 119 24 24 27 0 0 14 30 0 0

11 STEFANA Quinto ITA 115 115 27 14 10 0 22 16 0 12 14

12 RICCIARINI Cristian ITA 112 112 0 0 16 36 12 20 12 16 0

13 POLDERMAN Stephan NED 96 96 10 10 12 12 6 10 14 6 16

14 CIMENES Jacopo Giuseppe ITA 95 95 8 16 6 14 14 8 8 3 18

15 ABELLA Nico ESP 93 93 2 18 0 27 0 0 22 24 0

16 STEENMETZ René NED 77 77 18 22 4 2 8 18 1 4 0

17 MEZZETTI William ITA 75 75 1 12 0 20 16 6 6 14 0

18 LAHOZ Alex ESP 45 45 14 27 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

19 BRIGATTI Alessandro ITA 43 43 0 0 0 0 20 2 20 1 0

20 LIN Chen Han TW 41 41 12 2 0 0 3 4 0 8 12

21 NICOLI Lorenzo ITA 41 41 3 8 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

22 ALONSO Mariano ARG 38 38 0 0 22 0 0 0 16 0 0

23 FAYE Michel FRA 31 31 16 1 2 0 1 0 3 0 8

24 GIOIA Luciano ITA 31 31 6 6 8 6 4 1 0 0 0

25 HORN FRA 29 29 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 10 10

26 ALCIDI Alessio ITA 14 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 ALONSO Gabriel ARG 12 12 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0

28 OSPANOV Yeraly KZK 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

29 ARGENTI Andrea ITA 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

30 PASQUALI Daniele ITA 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2022 CHALLENGERS STANDINGS

POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 16 R3 R4 R5 R6 R13 R14 R15 R16 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 R28

1 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy POL 218 218 25 25 25 18 25 25 25 25 25

2 MAIO Guillaume FRA 112 112 15 12 18 4 15 15 0 15 18

3 MILJKOVIC Nikola SER 92 92 0 0 8 8 18 18 15 10 15

4 PANTTILA Juuso FIN 83 83 12 1 12 10 6 8 10 12 12

5 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA 78 78 18 15 15 0 2 10 18 0 0

6 RICCIARINI Cristian ITA 65 65 0 0 6 25 8 12 6 8 0

7 ABELLA Nico ESP 53 53 1 10 0 12 0 0 12 18 0

8 CIMENES Jacopo Giuseppe ITA 50 50 6 8 2 2 10 6 4 2 10

9 MEZZETTI William ITA 36 36 0 6 0 6 12 4 2 6 0

10 LIN Chen Han TW 28 28 8 0 1 0 4 2 1 4 8

11 LAHOZ Alex ESP 28 28 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 NICOLI Lorenzo ITA 21 21 2 4 0 15 0 0 0 0 0

13 ALONSO Mariano ARG 19 19 0 0 10 0 0 0 8 1 0

14 ALCIDI Alessio ITA 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 OSPANOV Yeraly KZK 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 16 R3 R4 R5 R6 R13 R14 R15 R16 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 R28

1 POLDERMAN Stephan NED 172 172 12 15 25 25 15 15 25 15 25

2 STEFANA Quinto ITA 165 165 25 18 18 10 25 18 8 25 18

3 STEENMETZ René NED 135 135 18 25 12 15 18 25 10 12 0

4 FAYE Michel FRA 94 94 15 10 10 8 8 8 15 8 12

5 HORN FRA 81 81 0 0 4 4 10 12 18 18 15

6 GIOIA Luciano ITA 55 55 0 0 15 18 12 10 0 0 0

7 ALONSO Gabriel ARG 52 52 10 12 6 2 0 0 12 10 0

8 ARGENTI Andrea ITA 14 14 0 0 2 12 0 0 0 0 0

9 PASQUALI Daniele ITA 14 14 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 0
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